
BOARD ELECTION -18 April 2019

PHARMACEUTICAL SOCIETY OF IRELAND

NAMES OF CANDIDATES

ITOTAL ELECTORATE

I INVALID BALLOT PAPERS

IVALID POLL

I NUMBER OF SEATS

I QUOTA

120% of QUOTA (Panel)

6,216

3

1,136

4

228

45

First
Count

Second

Count

CANDIDATES ELECTED

ROY HOGAN

MUIREANN Ni'SHUILLEABHAlN

MARK JORDAN

JOHANNA KISSANE

Third
Count

Fourth

Count

Fifth
Count

Sixth
Count Seventh Count

Eighth
Count

Ninth

Count
Tenth

Count

Number of Votes
Distribution ofShane;

O'Driscoll's Votes

Distribution of

Sablne Egger's Vote:

Distribution of Roy
Hogan's Surplus

Distribution of Lean

O'Hagen's Votes

Distribution of John

Madden's Votes

Distribution of David

Kavanagh's Votes

Distribution of

Siobhan Cuddy's
Votes

Siobhan Cuddy 63
63

+11

74
+1

75
+5

80
+10

90
+11

101
-101

Sabine Eggers 47
+4

51
-51

Roy Hogan 220
+5

225
+7

232
-4

228 228 228 228 228

Mark Jordan 139
+2

141
+7

148
+1

149
+10

159
+15

174
+19

193

+39

232

David Kavanagh 66
66

+2

68 68 68

+8

76
-76

Johanna Kissane 143
+7

150
+6

156 156
+9

165
+5

170

+11

181
+23

204

John Madden 50
+1

51
+4

55 55
+5

60
-60

MuireannNfShuilleabhain 207
+7

214
+7

221
+1

222
+8

230 230 230 230

Shane O'Driscotl 32
-32

Lean O'Hagan 52
52

+1

53 53
-53

Eugene Renehan 117
+5

122
+4

126
+1

127
+9

136
+7

143

+16

159
+21

180

Mon transferrable votes
+1

1
+2

3 3

+7

10
+15

25
+19

44
+1S

62

•OTAL 1,136 1,136 1,136 1,136 1,136 1,136 1,136 1,136
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